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Riccione. Domenica, 24 Luglio - Pomeriggio 

  

       400 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                Codice: FSX5        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : RUGGIERI FEDERICA          : 00 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  5'02"48 : 

:  2 : RUBINI SARA                : 01 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  5'12"11 : 

:  3 : GIROTTI GIADA              : 01 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  5'16"66 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       400 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI                 Codice: MSX5        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : MONDAINI NICOLO'           : 00 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :  5'26"45 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       400 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE         Codice: FSS5        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ARFELLINI GIULIA           : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  4'26"46 : 

:  2 : GIOVANNINI ELENA           : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  4'27"64 : 

:  3 : VALLONI ARIANNA            : 01 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  4'29"64 : 

:  4 : LETTOLI SARA               : 01 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  4'30"08 : 

:  5 : CREN ALYSIA                : 02 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  4'37"56 : 

:  6 : GAVAZZONI GAIA             : 02 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  4'38"40 : 

:  7 : CAMISA SOFIA               : 03 : AROUND SPORT SSD         :  4'48"59 : 

:  8 : BONACCORSI ALESSIA         : 02 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  4'53"70 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       400 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI          Codice: MSS5        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CINQUINO MATTEO            : 97 : CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD   :  4'08"65 : 

:  2 : SANTI CRISTIAN             : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  4'12"48 : 

:  3 : VALENTI THOMAS             : 02 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  4'14"77 : 

:  4 : CAMPARI LORENZO            : 00 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  4'15"86 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE              Codice: FSF2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BENGHI ELENA               : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :    28"01 : 

:  2 : SIBONI BEATRICE            : 96 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :    28"67 : 

:  3 : TERZI GIULIA               : 96 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    29"31 : 

:  4 : FELICI BEATRICE            : 00 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    29"46 : 

:  5 : RUBERTI NICOLETTA          : 95 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    29"64 : 

:  6 : BRAVACCINI GAIA            : 01 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    29"70 : 

:  7 : PROIETTI MARTINA           : 96 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    29"88 : 

:  8 : FANTUZ MARTINA             : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :    30"47 : 

:  9 : ONOFRI MATILDE             : 00 : MG TEAM NUOTO ASD        :    31"43 : 

: 10 : BONACCORSI GIULIA          : 99 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    32"56 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI               Codice: MSF2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DI TORA MIRCO              : 86 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    25"49 : 

:  2 : LARDANI DAVIDE             : 95 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    26"04 : 

:  3 : CASAROLI DAVIDE            : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :    26"05 : 

:  4 : LO CHIATTO PRISCO          : 98 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    26"42 : 

:  5 : ANDREINI LUCA              : 99 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    26"52 : 

:  6 : TADDIA RICCARDO            : 93 : IMOLANUOTO               :    26"66 : 

:  7 : BONFANTE FEDERICO          : 96 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    27"04 : 

:  8 : SPINELLI DAVIDE            : 97 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    27"91 : 
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:  9 : GEMINIANI MATTEO           : 97 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    28"02 : 

: 10 : CAMASSA ALESSANDRO         : 00 : AROUND SPORT SSD         :    28"34 : 

: 11 : GRECO D'ALCEO DAVIDE       : 00 : VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS   :    29"23 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                 Codice: FSD2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : COCCONCELLI COSTANZA       : 02 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :    29"30 : 

:  2 : BARBIERI ARIANNA           : 89 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    29"54 : 

:  3 : BABINI ELEONORA            : 95 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :    30"11 : 

:  4 : FERRARINI ALICE            : 96 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    30"14 : 

:  5 : FIORDORO CARLOTTA          : 92 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    30"32 : 

:  6 : ALESCI SARA                : 98 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    30"66 : 

:  6 : BENGHI ELENA               : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :    30"66 : 

:  8 : CORDELLA ARIANNA           : 98 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    30"85 : 

:  9 : BULZONI CARLOTTA           : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    31"66 : 

: 10 : SCARANTINO LAURA           : 01 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    31"79 : 

: 11 : SHEHU REA                  : 01 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    32"23 : 

: 12 : BERNARDI SARA              : 01 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    32"42 : 

: 13 : ZARDI MARGHERITA LISA      : 00 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    32"45 : 

: 14 : PIRACCINI ALESSIA          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :    32"52 : 

: 15 : ALBERGHI GIULIA            : 01 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :    32"79 : 

: 16 : CALABRESE GIULIA           : 99 : HIDRO SPORT SSD ARL      :    33"12 : 

: 17 : FRISONI VANESSA            : 03 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    34"35 : 

: 18 : RASCHI ANITA               : 01 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    35"06 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI                  Codice: MSD2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:FGP : SABBIONI SIMONE            : 96 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    25"09 : 

:  1 : RIZZOLI ANDREA             : 92 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    27"30 : 

:  2 : DI TORA MIRCO              : 86 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    27"54 : 

:  3 : CENNI NICOLO'              : 99 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :    27"73 : 

:  4 : BERNARDI DAVIDE            : 98 : AROUND SPORT SSD         :    28"43 : 

:  5 : GARUTI EMANUELE            : 99 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    28"49 : 

:  6 : GIACOBBE MATTEO            : 01 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :    28"65 : 

:  7 : TOGNETTI FABIO             : 99 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    28"80 : 

:  8 : PANCALDI DAVIDE            : 98 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    29"61 : 

:  9 : CARAMANTI MARCO            : 00 : VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS   :    33"78 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                  Codice: FSR2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:FGP : CARRARO MARTINA            : 93 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    30"79 : 

:  1 : CELLI ELISA                : 90 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    32"98 : 

:  2 : SIBONI BEATRICE            : 96 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :    34"04 : 

:  3 : ROCCA LETIZIA              : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :    34"80 : 

:  4 : MAZZONI SAMANTA            : 01 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    35"12 : 

:  5 : SALAROLI SOFIA             : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    35"25 : 

:  6 : DOTTI MATILDE              : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    35"66 : 

:  7 : FERRARI SILVIA             : 98 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    39"43 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI                   Codice: MSR2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ZAMPESE MATTEO             : 96 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    30"53 : 

:  2 : PIPITONE PARIDE            : 95 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    30"77 : 

:  3 : BARCA MARCO                : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :    31"16 : 

:  4 : ZUCCHERELLI ANDREA         : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :    31"39 : 

:  5 : BUSI CHRISTIAN             : 98 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    31"94 : 

:  6 : SANTI LORENZO              : 97 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    32"89 : 

:  7 : PETRONICI GIANLUCA         : 99 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    32"98 : 

:  8 : ALESSANDRI GIACOMO         : 02 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    33"32 : 

:  9 : TONGHINI FEDERICO          : 98 : VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS   :    35"64 : 
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: 10 : TERENZI SIMONE             : 97 : AROUND SPORT SSD         :    36"41 : 

: 11 : BERGALESI FEDERICO         : 02 : VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS   :    36"54 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE          Codice: FSS2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : FRISONI ILENIA             : 95 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    26"57 : 

:  2 : RUBERTI NICOLETTA          : 95 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    26"71 : 

:  3 : GRAMANTIERI CHIARA         : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :    27"27 : 

:  4 : BABINI ELEONORA            : 95 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :    27"51 : 

:  5 : GRANDINI JOYCE             : 99 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    27"67 : 

:  6 : SKORYATINA VALENTYNA       : 95 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    27"89 : 

:  7 : BENGHI ELENA               : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :    27"99 : 

:  8 : TRONCON MARTINA            : 99 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    28"19 : 

:  9 : RAGAZZINI SOFIA            : 01 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :    28"22 : 

: 10 : BERNARDI ELISA             : 00 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    28"28 : 

: 11 : BRAVACCINI GAIA            : 01 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    28"34 : 

: 12 : VERASANI GIADA             : 02 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    28"37 : 

: 13 : MANGELLI CHIARA            : 01 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    28"61 : 

: 14 : POMPA GIORGIA              : 01 : MG TEAM NUOTO ASD        :    28"66 : 

: 15 : BONACCORSI GIULIA          : 99 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    28"76 : 

: 16 : COPPOLA ALESSIA            : 02 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    28"79 : 

: 17 : SENATORE ALICE             : 03 : NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA    :    29"19 : 

: 18 : RASCHI ANITA               : 01 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    29"37 : 

: 19 : DE CARLI DANIELA           : 03 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :    29"51 : 

: 20 : GALASSO ELENA              : 02 : HIDRO SPORT SSD ARL      :    29"94 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI           Codice: MSS2        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:FGP : LEONARDI LUCA              : 91 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    22"77 : 

:  1 : PIERANGELI ANDREA          : 97 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    24"35 : 

:  2 : BUSA MICHELE               : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    24"48 : 

:  3 : GAIANI FILIPPO             : 96 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    24"57 : 

:  4 : LOLI ENRICO                : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :    24"60 : 

:  5 : LARDANI DAVIDE             : 95 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    24"81 : 

:  6 : BERNARDI DAVIDE            : 98 : AROUND SPORT SSD         :    24"90 : 

:  7 : LEONARDI ANDREA            : 98 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    24"97 : 

:  8 : TOGNETTI FABIO             : 99 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    25"00 : 

:  9 : PIPITONE PARIDE            : 95 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    25"10 : 

: 10 : TASSINARI THOMAS           : 00 : IMOLANUOTO               :    25"11 : 

: 11 : BANDINELLI NICOLA          : 98 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :    25"15 : 

: 12 : BERTI STEFANO RAFFAELE     : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    25"21 : 

: 13 : ANDREINI LUCA              : 99 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:    25"36 : 

: 14 : TAMAGNINI RAFFAELE         : 01 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    25"39 : 

: 15 : INCERTI ANDREA             : 00 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :    25"41 : 

: 16 : BARTOLI GIAN MARCO         : 00 : IMOLANUOTO               :    25"47 : 

: 17 : SPINELLI DAVIDE            : 97 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    25"65 : 

: 18 : ROCCA ANTONIO FRANCESCO    : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :    25"67 : 

: 19 : REGNANI SIMONE             : 00 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :    25"85 : 

: 20 : CICCHETTI RICCARDO         : 00 : NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA    :    25"97 : 

: 21 : GAZZOTTI SIMONE            : 02 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :    26"31 : 

: 22 : GHERARDI NICOLO'           : 00 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :    26"55 : 

: 23 : STABELLINI EDOARDO         : 01 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :    26"59 : 

: 24 : CIAVATTA MATTEO            : 00 : AROUND SPORT SSD         :    26"70 : 

: 25 : MASSI ALESSANDRO           : 02 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    26"71 : 

: 26 : RUFINI ALESSANDRO          : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :    26"90 : 

: 27 : GRECO D'ALCEO DAVIDE       : 00 : VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS   :    27"09 : 

: 28 : TERENZI SIMONE             : 97 : AROUND SPORT SSD         :    27"83 : 

: 29 : TONGHINI FEDERICO          : 98 : VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS   :    28"27 : 

: 30 : CARAMANTI MARCO            : 00 : VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS   :    28"35 : 

: 31 : BERGALESI FEDERICO         : 02 : VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS   :    29"82 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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       200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE             Codice: FSF4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : RUGGIERI FEDERICA          : 00 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  2'21"88 : 

:  2 : LUGNOLI GIORGIA            : 99 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :  2'22"49 : 

:  3 : FRANZINI SARA              : 93 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'23"23 : 

:  4 : CARINI ELISA               : 01 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :  2'29"44 : 

:  5 : CAFFARRI CAMILLA           : 02 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  2'29"67 : 

:  6 : FELICI BEATRICE            : 00 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  2'31"76 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI              Codice: MSF4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BONDAVALLI MATTIA          : 96 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  2'05"48 : 

:  2 : SOGNE MATTEO               : 96 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  2'07"80 : 

:  3 : BERTUZZI LORENZO           : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'08"85 : 

:  4 : MOROVINGI SAMUELE          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'09"57 : 

:  5 : SINTONI ARON               : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'09"82 : 

:  6 : PINCA LUCA                 : 00 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :  2'13"67 : 

:  7 : VERONESE FRANCESCO         : 00 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  2'14"86 : 

:  8 : ROMEO DOMENICO             : 98 : CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD   :  2'15"37 : 

:  9 : PELLEGRINI LUCA            : 01 : AROUND SPORT SSD         :  2'15"75 : 

: 10 : BUSA MICHELE               : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  2'16"82 : 

: 11 : CAPPELLI LUCA              : 01 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :  2'26"75 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                Codice: FSD4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BARBIERI ARIANNA           : 89 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  2'20"42 : 

:  2 : FIORDORO CARLOTTA          : 92 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  2'25"14 : 

:  3 : FERRARINI ALICE            : 96 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  2'26"58 : 

:  4 : ALBERGHI GIULIA            : 01 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :  2'29"66 : 

:  5 : BERTUZZI REBECCA           : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'30"43 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI                 Codice: MSD4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:FGP : SABBIONI SIMONE            : 96 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'58"96 : 

:  1 : VALENTI THOMAS             : 02 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  2'14"04 : 

:  2 : GIACOBBE MATTEO            : 01 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :  2'14"48 : 

:  3 : BENINI ALESSANDRO          : 00 : HIDRO SPORT SSD ARL      :  2'14"73 : 

:  4 : VASSENA NICOLA             : 02 : ERRENUOTOFIDENZA         :  2'21"94 : 

:  5 : FERRARI ALBERTO            : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  2'22"27 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                 Codice: FSR4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:FGP : CARRARO MARTINA            : 93 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  2'29"80 : 

:  1 : CELLI ELISA                : 90 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  2'31"06 : 

:  2 : MAZZONI SAMANTA            : 01 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  2'44"39 : 

:  3 : CARIGI ELISA               : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'45"18 : 

:  4 : SALAROLI SOFIA             : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  2'46"46 : 

:  5 : BRESCIANI ASIA             : 00 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :  2'46"47 : 

:  6 : CANTI LINDA                : 02 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  2'52"22 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI                  Codice: MSR4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ZAMPESE MATTEO             : 96 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  2'25"65 : 

:  2 : COPPOLA FABIO              : 01 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  2'31"82 : 

:  3 : SANTI LORENZO              : 97 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  2'31"96 : 

:  4 : FELETTI MATTEO             : 00 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :  2'34"37 : 

:  5 : GHERARDI NICOLO'           : 00 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  2'38"52 : 

:  6 : TONI ALESSANDRO            : 02 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :  2'38"96 : 

:  7 : ALESSANDRI GIACOMO         : 02 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  2'39"81 : 
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:  8 : CASADEI GIACOMO            : 02 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  2'43"89 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE         Codice: FSS4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ARFELLINI GIULIA           : 99 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  2'09"28 : 

:  2 : ZARDI MARGHERITA LISA      : 00 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  2'12"49 : 

:  3 : GUADAGNINI CHIARA          : 00 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'12"52 : 

:  4 : CAMISA SOFIA               : 03 : AROUND SPORT SSD         :  2'19"64 : 

:  5 : MIELE GAIA PIA             : 02 : HIDRO SPORT SSD ARL      :  2'19"71 : 

:  6 : BORGOGNONI CAMILLA         : 01 : MG TEAM NUOTO ASD        :  2'21"59 : 

:  7 : BONACCORSI ALESSIA         : 02 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  2'22"09 : 

:  8 : SANTORO FRANCESCA          : 02 : HIDRO SPORT SSD ARL      :  2'23"81 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI          Codice: MSS4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:FGP : LEONARDI LUCA              : 91 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'49"59 : 

:  1 : CINQUINO MATTEO            : 97 : CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD   :  1'54"70 : 

:  2 : GOLINELLI LORENZO          : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'56"07 : 

:  3 : SANTI CRISTIAN             : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'59"22 : 

:  4 : DI BATTISTA FRANCESCO      : 99 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :  2'00"39 : 

:  5 : TONIOLI MATTIA             : 00 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :  2'00"44 : 

:  6 : CODIFAVA RICCARDO          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  2'01"27 : 

:  7 : PASOLINI GIANLUCA          : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  2'01"62 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE             Codice: FSF3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:FGP : BIANCHI ILARIA             : 90 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    57"47 : 

:  1 : VANDINI CHIARA             : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'04"67 : 

:  2 : TERZI GIULIA               : 96 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :  1'04"72 : 

:  2 : CIRIESI MARTINA            : 01 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'04"72 : 

:  4 : GHIRARDINI ALISSA          : 99 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :  1'05"23 : 

:  5 : SCARANTINO LAURA           : 01 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :  1'05"50 : 

:  6 : PROIETTI MARTINA           : 96 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :  1'05"79 : 

:  7 : FRANZINI SARA              : 93 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'06"59 : 

:  8 : MESSORI GIORGIA            : 02 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :  1'07"35 : 

:  9 : CASTELLARI ALESSIA         : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'07"57 : 

: 10 : VERASANI GIADA             : 02 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1'07"74 : 

: 11 : ONOFRI MATILDE             : 00 : MG TEAM NUOTO ASD        :  1'11"30 : 

: 12 : PELUSO LUDOVICA            : 02 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'11"68 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI              Codice: MSF3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BONDAVALLI MATTIA          : 96 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    57"28 : 

:  2 : LARDANI DAVIDE             : 95 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    57"30 : 

:  3 : MOROVINGI SAMUELE          : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :    57"66 : 

:  4 : ROMEO DOMENICO             : 98 : CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD   :    59"56 : 

:  5 : FERRETTI SAMUEL            : 01 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    59"82 : 

:  6 : POZZI MATTIA               : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :    59"85 : 

:  7 : ANDREINI LUCA              : 99 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'00"72 : 

:  8 : GARDINI GABRIEL            : 02 : AROUND SPORT SSD         :  1'02"18 : 

:  9 : BONFANTE FEDERICO          : 96 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :  1'02"57 : 

: 10 : GABELLINI FRANCESCO        : 02 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'04"36 : 

: 11 : CIARANFI ALESSANDRO        : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'04"63 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                Codice: FSD3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BARBIERI ARIANNA           : 89 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'03"16 : 

:  2 : FERRARINI ALICE            : 96 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'04"70 : 

:  3 : COCCONCELLI COSTANZA       : 02 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'04"76 : 
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:  4 : FIORDORO CARLOTTA          : 92 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'05"34 : 

:  5 : CORDELLA ARIANNA           : 98 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'06"72 : 

:  6 : SHEHU REA                  : 01 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'08"41 : 

:  7 : CALABRESE GIULIA           : 99 : HIDRO SPORT SSD ARL      :  1'08"45 : 

:  8 : PITTALA' MARTINA           : 01 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'08"71 : 

:  9 : BERNARDI SARA              : 01 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'08"74 : 

: 10 : BULZONI CARLOTTA           : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'08"89 : 

: 11 : PIRRONE SARA               : 00 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'09"25 : 

: 12 : HANTJOGLU CATERINA         : 02 : HIDRO SPORT SSD ARL      :  1'09"56 : 

: 13 : CASTELLANI EMMA            : 00 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'10"25 : 

: 13 : BERTUZZI REBECCA           : 03 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'10"25 : 

: 15 : TOTTI ALESSIA              : 02 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1'10"87 : 

: 16 : FRISONI VANESSA            : 03 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'13"40 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI                 Codice: MSD3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:FGP : SABBIONI SIMONE            : 96 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :    53"34 : 

:  1 : DI TORA MIRCO              : 86 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    58"49 : 

:  2 : RIZZOLI ANDREA             : 92 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1'00"34 : 

:  3 : TADDIA RICCARDO            : 93 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'00"75 : 

:  4 : BONIFAZIO GIOVANNI         : 01 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'01"23 : 

:  5 : CENNI NICOLO'              : 99 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :  1'01"53 : 

:  6 : PANCALDI DAVIDE            : 98 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'02"87 : 

:  7 : VALENTI THOMAS             : 02 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'03"00 : 

:  8 : GAZZOTTI SIMONE            : 02 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :  1'05"36 : 

:  9 : VASSENA NICOLA             : 02 : ERRENUOTOFIDENZA         :  1'05"71 : 

: 10 : STABELLINI EDOARDO         : 01 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :  1'06"54 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                 Codice: FSR3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:FGP : CARRARO MARTINA            : 93 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'06"41 : 

:  1 : CELLI ELISA                : 90 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'10"42 : 

:  2 : DI PANCRAZIO ALESSIA       : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'13"33 : 

:  3 : SALAROLI SOFIA             : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'17"05 : 

:  4 : MAZZONI SAMANTA            : 01 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1'17"58 : 

:  5 : ANDREIS SONIA              : 03 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1'18"41 : 

:  6 : GOTTARDI MARTINA           : 02 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1'18"96 : 

:  7 : D'ADAMO CATERINA           : 02 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1'19"66 : 

:  8 : BRESCIANI ASIA             : 00 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :  1'20"17 : 

:  9 : FACCIOLI GIULIA            : 02 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1'20"67 : 

: 10 : CANTI LINDA                : 02 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'20"69 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI                  Codice: MSR3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : POLI FILIPPO               : 94 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1'05"80 : 

:  2 : ANCARANI STEFANO           : 90 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'06"65 : 

:  3 : ZAMPESE MATTEO             : 96 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'06"83 : 

:  4 : GUIDI GIACOMO              : 99 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1'07"60 : 

:  5 : ZUCCHERELLI ANDREA         : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'09"46 : 

:  6 : AVANZI GIOVANNI            : 00 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :  1'10"73 : 

:  7 : LEONARDI ANDREA            : 98 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'10"76 : 

:  8 : BISCAGLIA MATTIA           : 01 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'10"91 : 

:  9 : CIAMPOLI DANIEL            : 02 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'11"98 : 

: 10 : SANTI LORENZO              : 97 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'12"01 : 

: 11 : FERRARI ALBERTO            : 00 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1'12"76 : 

: 12 : TOLOMELLI MATTIA           : 02 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1'12"93 : 

: 13 : CASADEI GIACOMO            : 02 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'15"85 : 

: 14 : TONGHINI FEDERICO          : 98 : VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS   :  1'20"03 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE         Codice: FSS3        Vasca 50m 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:FGP : BIANCHI ILARIA             : 90 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    56"13 : 

:  1 : IZZO MARIANNA              : 94 : IMOLANUOTO               :    57"93 : 

:  2 : RUBERTI NICOLETTA          : 95 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    58"18 : 

:  3 : FRISONI ILENIA             : 95 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :    58"64 : 

:  4 : GRAMANTIERI CHIARA         : 98 : IMOLANUOTO               :  1'00"11 : 

:  5 : ALESCI SARA                : 98 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1'00"27 : 

:  6 : BERNARDI ELISA             : 00 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'01"23 : 

:  7 : ROSSI SARA                 : 02 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :  1'01"53 : 

:  8 : GRANDINI JOYCE             : 99 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1'01"69 : 

:  9 : SKORYATINA VALENTYNA       : 95 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1'01"80 : 

: 10 : BRAVACCINI GAIA            : 01 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'02"33 : 

: 11 : BONACCORSI GIULIA          : 99 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'02"55 : 

: 12 : MANGELLI CHIARA            : 01 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'02"92 : 

: 13 : RAGAZZINI SOFIA            : 01 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :  1'03"01 : 

: 14 : SENATORE ALICE             : 03 : NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA    :  1'03"24 : 

: 15 : BASSI SOFIA                : 02 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :  1'04"07 : 

: 16 : RASCHI ANITA               : 01 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  1'04"21 : 

: 17 : GALASSO ELENA              : 02 : HIDRO SPORT SSD ARL      :  1'04"48 : 

: 18 : MIELE GAIA PIA             : 02 : HIDRO SPORT SSD ARL      :  1'04"63 : 

: 19 : ANDREIS SONIA              : 03 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1'06"50 : 

: 20 : HANTJOGLU CATERINA         : 02 : HIDRO SPORT SSD ARL      :  1'07"15 : 

: 21 : SANTORO FRANCESCA          : 02 : HIDRO SPORT SSD ARL      :  1'07"90 : 

: 22 : TOTTI ALESSIA              : 02 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1'09"05 : 

: 22 : CANTI LINDA                : 02 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'09"05 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       100 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI          Codice: MSS3        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:FGP : LEONARDI LUCA              : 91 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    49"04 : 

:  1 : MARTELLI FRANCESCO         : 92 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :    51"58 : 

:  2 : PIERANGELI ANDREA          : 97 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :    53"18 : 

:  3 : GAIANI FILIPPO             : 96 : CUS FERRARA ASD          :    53"52 : 

:  4 : GOLINELLI LORENZO          : 97 : IMOLANUOTO               :    54"18 : 

:  5 : LO CHIATTO PRISCO          : 98 : SEA SUB MODENA ASD       :    54"35 : 

:  5 : XELLA ALESSANDRO           : 99 : IMOLANUOTO               :    54"35 : 

:  7 : BANDINELLI NICOLA          : 98 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :    54"98 : 

:  8 : SPINELLI DAVIDE            : 97 : POL GARDEN RIMINI        :    55"05 : 

:  9 : CARPENTIERO OMAR           : 00 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :    55"22 : 

: 10 : REGNANI SIMONE             : 00 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :    55"39 : 

: 11 : TASSINARI THOMAS           : 00 : IMOLANUOTO               :    55"49 : 

: 12 : INCERTI ANDREA             : 00 : TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD    :    56"01 : 

: 13 : PINCA LUCA                 : 00 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   :    56"03 : 

: 14 : BUSA MICHELE               : 01 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :    56"08 : 

: 15 : TAMAGNINI RAFFAELE         : 01 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    56"63 : 

: 16 : PASOLINI GIANLUCA          : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :    56"73 : 

: 17 : BARTOLI GIAN MARCO         : 00 : IMOLANUOTO               :    56"94 : 

: 18 : GHERARDI NICOLO'           : 00 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        :    57"76 : 

: 19 : GRECO D'ALCEO DAVIDE       : 00 : VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS   :    58"26 : 

: 20 : MASSI ALESSANDRO           : 02 : NUOTATORI FORLIVESI      :    58"79 : 

: 21 : RUFINI ALESSANDRO          : 02 : IMOLANUOTO               :    58"81 : 

: 22 : GABELLINI FRANCESCO        : 02 : ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO:  1'00"64 : 

: 23 : CARAMANTI MARCO            : 00 : VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS   :  1'01"24 : 

: 24 : CASADEI GIACOMO            : 02 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  1'03"74 : 

: 25 : BERGALESI FEDERICO         : 02 : VIADANA NUOTO LIBERTAS   :  1'04"25 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 MISTI ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                Codice: FSX4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:FGP : BIANCHI ILARIA             : 90 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  2'16"11 : 

:  1 : RUGGIERI FEDERICA          : 00 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  2'25"45 : 

:  2 : LUGNOLI GIORGIA            : 99 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :  2'26"59 : 

:  3 : TUFARIELLO ALESSIA         : 01 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  2'26"84 : 

:  4 : FRISONI ILENIA             : 95 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  2'30"28 : 
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:  5 : POMPA GIORGIA              : 01 : MG TEAM NUOTO ASD        :  2'36"99 : 

:  6 : PITTALA' MARTINA           : 01 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO :  2'37"11 : 

:  7 : CASADIO ANNA               : 02 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  2'41"27 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       200 MISTI ASSOLUTI MASCHI                 Codice: MSX4        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : NOVAGA LORENZO             : 99 : DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL    :  2'18"99 : 

:  2 : TONI ALESSANDRO            : 02 : SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD    :  2'28"98 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       800 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE         Codice: FSS6        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VALLONI ARIANNA            : 01 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  9'08"42 : 

:  2 : SAVOIA FEDERICA            : 02 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  9'11"78 : 

:  3 : GIOVANNINI ELENA           : 99 : GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO :  9'15"71 : 

:  4 : LETTOLI SARA               : 01 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  9'38"92 : 

:  5 : BONACCORSI ALESSIA         : 02 : PRESIDENT BOLOGNA        : 10'01"89 : 

:  6 : DE CARLI DANIELA           : 03 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   : 10'02"00 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       1500 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI         Codice: MSS7        Vasca 50m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BREGGION FRANCESCO         : 02 : NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD   : 18'20"88 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

 

 

Classifica SocieTA’ 

                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz 

  1)  003  NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO         290      16  12   4 

  2)  013  IMOLANUOTO                       164       3   2  10 

  3)  024  SWIM PRO SS9 ASD                 115       8   3   - 

  4)  010  GENS AQUATICA SAN MARINO         102       5   2   4 

  5)  006  DE AKKER TEAM SSD ARL             86       1   4   2 

  6)  004  CN UISP - BOLOGNA                 76       3   3   - 

  7)  005  CUS FERRARA ASD                   45       -   1   3 

  8)  020  POL COMUNALE RICCIONE             44       1   1   1 

  9)  015  NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA            37       -   1   1 

 10)  018  PRESIDENT BOLOGNA                 31       1   -   1 

 11)  021  RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA            29       2   -   - 

 12)  019  CALABRIA SWIM RACE ASD            24       2   -   - 

 13)  025  SWEET TEAM MODENA ASD             20       -   2   - 

 14)  002  AROUND SPORT SSD                  16       -   -   - 

 15)  001  ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA NUOTO         15       -   -   1 

 16)  016  NUOTO CLUB FERRARA ASD            13       1   -   - 

 17)  011  HIDRO SPORT SSD ARL               13       -   -   1 

 18)  023  SEA SUB MODENA ASD                12       -   -   - 

 19)  009  POL GARDEN RIMINI                 11       1   -   - 

 20)  022  SAN MARINO NUOTO                  10       -   -   - 

 21)  014  MG TEAM NUOTO ASD                  7       -   -   - 

 22)  007  ERRENUOTOFIDENZA                   5       -   -   - 

 23)  008  NUOTATORI FORLIVESI                3       -   -   - 

 24)  026  TEAM NUOTO MODENA ASD              1       -   -   - 
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